C L A D M AT E
F aca d e  S y s t e m s
CMS10
H o o k - o n  C a s e t t e
C l a d i n g  S u p po r  t  S yste m
system no:
date: scale:

Channel L Profile VTC-01B-85-3000
Box Profile BCP-01-60-3000
85/95
54
27
48,5
27
54
54
7
Slotted I Profile Channel Profile
Slotted T Profile Slotted L Profile
BRACKETS
Description  Code
Double Single
300mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB300-6.5/11 CMF-SB300-UN
270mm Fortis  Bracket CMF-DB270-6.5/11 CMF-SB270-UN
240mm Fortis  Bracket CMF-DB240-6.5/11 CMF-SB240-UN
220mm Fortis  Bracket CMF-DB220-6.5/11 CMF-SB220-UN
200mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB200-6.5/11 CMF-SB200-UN
180mm Fortis  Bracket CMF-DB180-6.5/11 CMF-SB180-UN
160mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB160-6.5/11 CMF-SB160-UN
140mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB140-6.5/11 CMF-SB140-UN
120mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB120-6.5/11 CMF-SB120-UN
100mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB100-6.5/11 CMF-SB100-UN
80mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB80-6.5/11 CMF-SB80-UN
60mm Fortis Bracket* CMF-DB60-6.5/11 CMF-SB60-UN
40mm Fortis Bracket* CMF-DB40-6.5/11 CMF-SB40-UN
Extension Bracket CMF-DBEX CMF-SBEX
*denotes unslotted brackets
Fortis Helping Hand Bracket Extension Piece
Channel T Profile Channel T Profile Channel L Profile Box Profile